Start Time

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

Seeded Players

The following players will bypass the preliminary RR stage

Event Name

A Division - Round of 32
A Division - Round of 32
A Division - Round of 32
A Division - Round of 32
A Division - Round of 32
A Division - Round of 32
A Division - Round of 32
A Division - Round of 32

Player

LI Kewei

Viktor SUBONJ
Austin CLEMENS
Hoan NGUYEN
Derron DOUGLAS
Jeff NGUYEN
Ernest VIRGO

Loi PHAM

Rating

2431
2413
2250
2243
2239
2195
2182
2124



