Seeded Players The following players will bypass the preliminary RR stage			
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	LI Kewei	2431
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	Viktor SUBONJ	2413
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	Austin CLEMENS	2250
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	Hoan NGUYEN	2243
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	Derron DOUGLAS	2239
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	Jeff NGUYEN	2195
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	Ernest VIRGO	2182
1:30 PM	A Division - Round of 32	Loi PHAM	2124